Prize Money

Rank
1
T2
T2
T4
T4
6
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
T9
T13
T13
T13
T13
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22

T29

Nationality

I

Name
LIU YEN-HUNG
TSAI TSUNG-YU
YEH YU-CHEN
Shotaro Ban
K.P.LIN
WEN CHANG-HSIANG
TSAI KAI-JEN
ChenYi Tomg
Shapiyate Mako
Lin Cheng-yang
Lin Chang-heng
SUNG MAO-CHANG
Chang Hsun Chen
WANG HSI-AN
Lu Sun-yi
TSAI CHI-HUANG
HSU YU-CHENG
CHO TSUNG-LIN
FAN CHIANG HAO CHUAN
HUANG CHI
LIN WEN-TANG
Shen Wei Cheng
Huang Yi Tseng
HO YU-CHENG
Fan Yang Chia
LU WEI-CHIH
HSIEH CHI-HSIEN
LIAO HUAN-JYUN

Tseng Fu-tung

Results
E

E

Prize Money-Pretax (NTD)
450,000
260,000
260,000
190,000
190,000
160,000
140,000
140,000
103,000
103,000
103,000
103,000
77,500
77,500
77,500
77,500
56,500
56,500
56,500
56,500
56,500
48,071
48,071
48,071
48,071
48,071
48,071
48,071

43,500
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T29

T29

T32

T32

T32

T32

36

T37

T37

T37

40

41

T42

T42

T42

T45

T45

T45

T45

T45

T45

T45

LinTaYu
KAO TENG
CHEN WEI-SH
LIN YUNG-LUNG
He Chin Hung
Huang Kuan Hsun
LU WEN-TEH
Chang Yu Cheng
Chang Tse Yu
HSIEH TUNG-HUNG
LIN KENG-WEI
LEE SHIH-HUNG
Yeh Fu
HUANG TUNG-LIANG
HSU MONG-NAN
Chen Chih Hung
CHANG CHIEN-CHI
HSU CHIH-KAI
CHIU,YU-CHIA
FANG YIN-JEN
TSAI WEI-MING

Lu Chien-Soon

43,500
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40,500
40,500
40,500
40,500
38,500
36,000
36,000
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34,000
33,500
31,333
31,333
31,333
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

30,000
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